
ARENA 1 JUDGE: Cheryl Vincent

PREP 1
9:00 David May MAJESTIC PICASSO 10 Senior

9:08 Kylie Clay WYNARA MONSOON 11

9:16 Mia Knight DEVIL DESIRES 12

9:24 Stephanie Sams DELILAH 13

9:32 David May BRIN ATRASARDO 14 Senior

PRELIM 1.3
9:45 Emma Crawford GREENFIELD RAVENSWOOD 2561 Pony

9:53 Isabeau Vince HARLEY 15 Senior

10:01 Susanne Nelson DARCY 24 Senior

10:09 Jo Swinton EVERTON RECONNAISSANCE 1865 Senior

10:17 Jo Kennedy SHEPHERDS HILL IVAN 25 Senior

10:25 Kristy Green HILLSVIEW BODACIOUS 26 Senior

MORNING TEA BREAK

PRELIM 1.3 cont.

11:00 Kimberly Warren TARBURRA CHUKKA 20 Senior

11:08 Andrea Williamson BEAU 22 Senior

11:16 Imogen Carmichael LITTLE BLACK SUZI 2559 Youth

11:24 Stella Carmichael RHESA PRINCE OF PEACE 2071 Youth

PREP 2

11:37 David May MAJESTIC PICASSO 10 Senior

11:45 Kylie Clay WYNARA MONSOON 11 Pony

11:53 Maria Jones DREAM FIELDS BELLA 28 Senior

12:01 Stephanie Sams DELILAH 13 Youth

12:09 Cheryl Robinson GLENFIELD ROYAL RUSH 23 Senior

12:17 David May BRIN ATRASARDO 14 Senior

12:25 Karen Horsell NAVARRO 19 Senior

ARENA 2 JUDGE: Jo Taylor

NOVICE 2.1
9:00 Christina Isaksson ZAMERIC 27 Senior

9:09 Sarah Kingdon CM BOUND FOR GLORY 1863 Senior

9:18 Caitlin Prior SP WILLA 2147 Senior



9:27 Susanne Nelson DARCY 24 Senior

9:36 Melissa Boekel JAZDAN FURSTEN 2393 Senior

9:45 Karen Wilson I P P SIR CEDRIC 2535 Senior

9:54 Jo Kennedy SHEPHERDS HILL IVAN 25 Senior

10:03 Jody Sitters DUKE 18 Senior

10:12 Cody Manning DARA PARK LOVERBOY 1937 Youth

10:21 Elizabeth Freeman DANSON VIRTUE 2564 Senior

MORNING TEA BREAK

NOVICE 2.1 cont.

11:00 Nicola Bland RYKER OF TERAROSSA 1973 Senior

11:09 Imogen Carmichael LITTLE BLACK SUZI 2559 Youth

11:18 Kristy Green HILLSVIEW BODACIOUS 26 Senior

ADVANCED 5.1

11:32 Cherysse Fancsali TOORADIN PARK HALO 2396 Senior

MEDIUM 4.1

11:46 Judith Pryse NAWARRAH PARK EXCALIBUR 2623 Senior

11:55 Megan Evans HEATHMONT ROMANCE 29 Senior

12:04 Carolyn Cowgill EYESA PHOENIX 2202 Senior

MEDIUM 4.3

12:18 Judith Pryse NAWARRAH PARK EXCALIBUR 2623 Senior

ADVANCED 5.3

12:32 Cherysse Fancsali TOORADIN PARK HALO 2396 Senior

ARENA 3 JUDGE : Louise Allen

PRELIMINARY 1.1

9:00 Emma Crawford GREENFIELD RAVENSWOOD 2561 Pony

9:08 Isabeau Vince HARLEY 15 Senior

9:16 Cody Manning GOLDEN CRUISER 21 Youth

9:24 Kimberly Warren TARBURRA CHUKKA 20 Senior

9:32 Jo Swinton EVERTON RECONNAISSANCE 1865 Senior

9:40 Cheryl Robinson GLENFIELD ROYAL RUSH 23 Senior

9:48 Karen Wilson I P P SIR CEDRIC 2535 Senior

9:56 Maria Jones DREAM FIELDS BELLA 17 Senior



10:04 Andrea Williamson BEAU 22 Senior

10:12 Mia Knight KARDINIA ARLINGTON 16 Senior

10:20 Cody Manning DARA PARK LOVERBOY 1937 Youth

MORNING TEA BREAK

PRELIMINARY 1.1 cont.

11:00 Jody Sitters DUKE 18 Senior

11:08 Melissa Boekel JAZDAN FURSTEN 2393 Senior

ELEMENTARY 3.1

11:21 Anita Moss BRECHINRIDGE FREEDOM 2495 Senior

11:30 Megan Evans ROCK ME 2438 Senior

NOVICE 2.3

11:44 Christina Isaksson ZAMERIC 27 Senior

11:53 Nicola Bland RYKER OF TERAROSSA 1973 Senior

12:02 Elizabeth Freeman DANSON VIRTUE 2564 Senior

12:11 Stella Carmichael RHESA PRINCE OF PEACE 2071 Youth

ELEMENTARY 3.3

12:25 Caitlin Prior SP WILLA 2147 Senior

12:34 Anita Moss BRECHINRIDGE FREEDOM 2495 Senior










